SERIE C MASCHILE 2025/26 - GIRONE A

classifica completa 2° giornata

SQUADRA PT G
vm,; PALLAVOLO CASCINA 5 2
' TORRETTA VOLLEY 5 2
LIVORNO
i KABEL VOLLEY PRATO 4 2
F FOLGORE SAN MINIATO 4 2
# CORTONA VOLLEY 4 2
m%& FIRENZE VOLLEY 4 2
™ FIRENZE OVEST PALLAVOLO 2
A
/. COLLEVOLLEY 3 2
Y82 GRANDI TURRIS PISA 2
INVICTA VOLLEYBALL 3 2
™| GROSSETO
POL. REMO MASI 2 2
@Tﬂ VOLLEY FUCECCHIO 1 2
" BAGLINI ASCENSORI 0 2
A MIGLIARINO VOLLEY
!@ IES MV TOMEI LIVORNO 0 2
. . o
risultati della 2° giornata
19/10/2025 18:00 BAGLINI ASCENSORI MIGLIARINO
VECCHIANO (PI) VOLLEY
19/10/2025 18:00 COLLEVOLLEY
COLLE VAL D'ELSA (SI)
19/10/2025 18:00 PALLAVOLO CASCINA
CASCINA (PI)
19/10/2025 18:00 KABEL VOLLEY PRATO
PRATO (PO)
17/10/2025 21:15 FOLGORE SAN MINIATO
SAN MINIATO (PI)
19/10/2025 18:00 TORRETTA VOLLEY LIVORNO
LIVORNO (LI)
19/10/2025 18:00 GRANDI TURRIS PISA
PISA (PI)

www.volleyfucecchio.it
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3,000 189
3,000 182
1,500 215
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1,000 140
0,667 208
0,333 142
0,000 124
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IES MV TOMEI LIVORNO

FIRENZE OVEST PALLAVOLO

QP
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migcm  INVICTA VOLLEYBALL GROSSETO
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